
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

No.

7

24

7

691

19

44

279

95

95

26

123

169

64

67

76

44

69

8

35

337

07

777

144

38

691

14

16

109

Name

Garage Team

Nanotech RT

Garage Team

Addinol Taurunum RT 3

A.M.S.S.

S Tuned RT

Kombi Nina RT

Cotton Superbike

Cotton Superbike

Moped Laboratorija

CRT

Bubble Free RT

Jahači Magle

Micron

WRT

S Tuned RT

Samo Jaši

B I D  032 RT

C C 35

Bife RT

MRT

Braća Dalton

Speed Racers

MK Gedža

Addinol RT

Dobanovci RT 2

Dobanovci RT 1

Addinol Taurunum RT

Class

MEC Serija

MEC Serija

MEC Open V

MEC Open

MEC Serija

MEC Open V

MEC Serija

MEC Serija

MEC Open V

MEC Open

MEC Open

MEC Serija

MEC Serija

MEC Open

MEC Serija

MEC Serija

MEC Open

MEC Serija

MEC Serija

MEC Serija

MEC Serija

MEC Open

MEC Serija

MEC Open

MEC Serija

MEC Serija

MEC Serija

MEC Open

Best Tm

51.727

53.093

53.420

54.514

54.715

55.860

56.016

56.400

56.447

56.762

56.970

56.986

58.154

58.411

58.625

58.675

59.502

1:00.410

1:00.914

1:01.519

1:01.824

1:04.212

1:04.280

1:06.319

Diff

1.366

1.693

2.787

2.988

4.133

4.289

4.673

4.720

5.035

5.243

5.259

6.427

6.684

6.898

6.948

7.775

8.683

9.187

9.792

10.097

12.485

12.553

14.592

Gap

1.366

0.327

1.094

0.201

1.145

0.156

0.384

0.047

0.315

0.208

0.016

1.168

0.257

0.214

0.050

0.827

0.908

0.504

0.605

0.305

2.388

0.068

2.039

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 21.10.2018 16:41:40

Timing & Scoring: MSS Hrono Team Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

IPONE MEC - Autokomerc kontrakrug

IPONE MOPED CUP

Slobodan trening

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 16:03:33

Autokomerc karting centar 0,720 Km

21.10.2018 16:00


